Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
45
EX10 Series
All Metal Exit Sign
Typical specifications

]
45/8” [11.7 cm]
ordering information
Series Colour power source and voltage options
EX10= � LED EXIT sign / Universal
mount
W= factory white
B= black
TA= textured aluminum
Other colours available,
please contact your sales
representative.
-U= �universal voltage 120 to 347VAC
6 to 24VDC
-U00= 120 to 347Vac, no DC**
-U36= 120/277/347Vac - 36Vdc*
-U48= 120/277/347Vac, 48Vdc*
-U120= 120/347Vac, 120Vdc*
-EM120-2W= 120Vac, 120Vdc 2 wires*
-I= Self-Powered 120 to 347Vac
*For green legend, consult your sales representative.
** Supply as single face
-TP= tamper-proof screws
-VRTP= �vandal resistant shield with tamper-proof
screws**
-G= green legend
990.0119-E= tamper-proof bit*
*One bit per order.
**Indicate single or double face
EXAMPLE: EX10W-U
Wire guards
460.0079-E Wall Mount